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Women / PC / LPCGRP5
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Bryanna Gumbs913
LEE

9.800 9.700 9.6009.600 38.700
1 1 2 2T 1 

1 

Ceirra Wills912
LEE

9.450 9.400 9.8009.700 38.350
8 3 1 1 2 

2 

A'Janae Samaru-Aguillera911
LEE

9.700 9.300 9.6009.500 38.100
2 5T 3T 3T 3 

3 

Kady-Marie Jackson933
TTG

9.500 9.300 9.6009.500 37.900
5T 6T 4T 4T 4 

4 

Samara Ramkissoon953
OGC

9.600 9.500 9.2009.500 37.800
4 2 5T 8 5 

5 

Giana Clarke931
TTG

9.500 9.350 9.0509.500 37.400
6T 4 6T 10 6 

6 

Daelen Liverpool954
OGC

9.300 8.900 9.3009.400 36.900
11 7 7 6 7 

7 

Kerizmah Thomas961
GTC

9.200 7.900 9.5509.200 35.850
12 9T 9 5 8 

8 

Anna Grosberg928
TTG

9.650 8.300 9.0008.700 35.650
3 8 12 11T 9 

9 

Aalyiah Campo957
OGC

9.400 7.900 9.0009.300 35.600
9T 10T 8 12T 10 

10 

Kymora Francis955
OGC

9.400 7.500 9.1008.800 34.800
10T 11 11 9 11 

11 

Ariel Thompson951
OGC

9.500 6.600 9.2509.100 34.450
7T 12 10 7 12 

12 
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